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53.40
1:01.38
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27.81

24.87
52.11
1:00.61
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RECORDS Team Rec

1-Jan-94

1-Jan-90
1-Jan-04
1-Jan-75
1-Jan-90

1-Jan-06
25-Jul-13
1-Jan-19
1-Jan-04

1-Jan-07
1-Jan-96
1-Jan-06
1-Jan-05

1-Jan-03
1-Jan-03
1-Jan-97
1-Jan-07
1-Jan-10

17-Jul-14
13-Jul-13
1-Jan-99
1-Jan-11
13-Jul-13

Yards-Female

L. DeForrest

M. Lauth
Tommie Dillione
J. Washofskie
M. Lauth

Tommie Dillione
Kellsey Robinson
K. Sibert
Madeline Maher

Tommie Dillione
K. Siebert
Madeline Maher

Tommie Dillione

Sara Coenen
Sara Coenen
S. Seckinger
Madeline Maher
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Tommie Dillione
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Tommie Dillione at Newtown AquRA-US

M Labosky
Madeline Maher
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Tommie Dillione at Newtown AquRA-US
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16.70

14.19
18.44
20.82
15.31

27.92
16.10
17.90
13.45

25.90
31.70
32.76
28.50

23.90
51.86
1:01.30
1:05.59
25.59

22.36
48.46
59.00
1:01.50
24.36

RECORDS Team Rec

Yards-Male
1-Jan-91 P. Midzak
1-Jan-87 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-87 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-85 M. Bennett
1-Jan-87 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-89 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-73 G. Emore
1-Jan-75 R. Vanpelt
1-Jan-89 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-65 K. Duffy
1-Jan-75 J. Lichtner
1-Jan-85 S. Klucherz
1-Jan-19 R. Fry
1-Jan-19 T. Sullivan
1-Jan-93 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-67 Frank Lichtner
1-Jan-95 M. Riordan
1-Jan-93 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-95 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-96 Tom Yaegel
1-Jan-77 G. Battle
1-Jan-95 M. Riordan
1-Jan-96 Tom Yaegel
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Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

Free Relay
Medley Relay

1:04.10
1:15.42

56.60
1:06.35

1:51.86
2:06.85

1:42.38
1:58.31

1:37.12
1:50.28

RECORDS Team Rec

Yards-Mixed

1-Jan-74 Richboro Washofsky, Collins, Lester, Hanson

1-Jan-83 Richboro Kravitz, Wisler, Bennett, Kimmerle

1-Jan-75 Lex, Vanpelt, Funk, Collins

1-Jan-93 Richboro Palumbo, Hunter, Whitlock, Kowaurko

1-Jan-91 Richboro Dinneen, Bean, McClelland, Yaegel

1-Jan-96 Richboro Kirkpatrick, Siebert, Palumbo, Lauth

1-Jan-92 Richboro Bean, Auwater, Yaegel, Hunter

1-Jan-08 Richboro B. Follman, M. Maher, J. Newman, T. J. Schenkel
1-Jan-11 Richboro T. Dillione, K. Dillione, T. Schenkel, J. Meyers
1-Jan-10 Richboro T. J. Schenkel, M. Maher, M. Dillione, J. Meyers



